
CHAMPAGNE
MOËT & CHANDON

ROSÉ WINE
WHISPERING ANGEL

WHITE WINE
MONTES CLASSIC CHARDONNAY

RED WINE
MONTES PINOT NOIR

30

20

18

18

130
250

80

80

80
150

/BTL
/2 BTLS

/BTL
/2 BTLS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.

DON'T KILL
MY VIBE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.

JUNGLE BIRD (750ML)
1-Altitude Coast Overproof Rum Mix | Pampelle |
Pineapple | Lime | Dark Syrup

ZOMBIE (750ML)
Overproof Rum | Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum | Absinthe |
Falernum | Pineapple | Lime | Grenadine |
Pink Grapefruit | Sea Salt

1-ALTITUDE COAST LONG ISLAND (750ML)
Vodka | Gin | Rum | Tequila | Cointreau | Blue Curacao |
Lemon  | Coke served on the side

100

110

120

AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY & SATURDAY FROM 4PM TILL LATE

Enjoy complimentary Truffle Fries with purchase of each bottled cocktail


