



AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY & SATURDAY FROM 4PM TILL LATE

BUBBLES & WINES	GLS	BTL
CHAMPAGNE MOËT & CHANDON	30	130 /BTL 250 /2 BTLS
ROSÉ WINE WHISPERING ANGEL	20	80 /BTL 150 /2 BTLS
WHITE WINE MONTES CLASSIC CHARDONNAY	18	80
RED WINE MONTES PINOT NOIR	18	80
BOTTLED COCKTAILS Enjoy complimentary Truffle Fries with purchase of each bottled cockta	il	
JUNGLE BIRD (750ML) 1-Altitude Coast Overproof Rum Mix Pampelle Pineapple Lime Dark Syrup		100
ZOMBIE (750ML) Overproof Rum Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum Absinthe Falernum Pineapple Lime Grenadine Pink Grapefruit Sea Salt		110
1-ALTITUDE COAST LONG ISLAND (750ML) Vodka Gin Rum Tequila Cointreau Blue Curacao Lemon Coke served on the side		120

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.